
Адрес Аптеки 
Дата 

29 дек 30 дек 31 дек 01 янв 02 янв 03 янв 04 янв 05 янв 06 янв 07 янв 08 янв 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,Звенигово 
г.,ул. Ленина, д.45 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Выход
ной 

08:00-
19:00 

08:00-
19:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

08:00-
19:00 

Выход
ной 

08:00-
19:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,Йошкар-Ола 
г.,ул. Героев 

Сталинградской 
Битвы, 42 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Выход
ной 

08:30-
20:00 

08:30-
20:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

08:30-
20:00 

08:30-
20:00 

08:30-
20:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,Советский 
пгт.,ул. 

Свердлова, д. 22 

08:00-
18:00 

08:00-
18:00 

08:00-
18:00 

Выход
ной 

08:00-
18:45 

08:00-
18:45 

08:00-
18:00 

08:00-
18:00 

08:00-
18:45 

08:00-
18:45 

08:00-
18:45 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,Йошкар-Ола 
г.,ул. Панфилова, 

д. 28 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

11:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,Йошкар-Ола 
г.,ул. 

Первомайская, д. 
166 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:00 

11:00-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

07:45-
19:45 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул. 
Коммунистическа

я, д.8, пом.18 

07:30-
20:00 

07:30-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

Выход
ной 

07:30-
20:00 

07:30-
20:00 

07:30-
20:00 

07:30-
20:00 

07:30-
20:00 

Выход
ной 

07:30-
20:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул.Др
ужбы, д.9, пом.84 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

12:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул. 
Ленина, д.23, 

пом.20 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

12:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,ПРИВОЛЖСКИ
Й,ул.Рыночная 
площадь, д.11 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

12:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул. 
Шестакова, д.6, 

пом.112 

Выход
ной 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Выход
ной 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
19:00 

Выход
ной 

Выход
ной 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
19:00 

Республика 
Марий 

Эл,Звенигово 
г.,ул.Ленина, 
д.15а, пом.II 

09:00-
18:00 

08:00-
19:00 

09:00-
18:00 

10:00-
18:00 

08:00-
19:00 

08:00-
19:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

08:00-
19:00 

08:00-
19:00 

08:00-
19:00 

 

 


