Адрес Аптеки	Дата										
	29 дек	30 дек	31 дек	01 янв	02 янв	03 янв	04 янв	05 янв	06 янв	07 янв	08 янв
Республика Марий	09:00-	09:00-	09:00-	Выход	08:00-	08:00-	09:00-	09:00-	08:00-	Выход	08:00-
Эл,3венигово г.,ул. Ленина, д.45	18:00	18:00	18:00	ной	19:00	19:00	18:00	18:00	19:00	ной	19:00
Республика											
Марий Эл,Йошкар-Ола г.,ул. Героев Сталинградской	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Выход ной	08:30- 20:00	08:30- 20:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	08:30- 20:00	08:30- 20:00	08:30- 20:00
Битвы, 42											
Республика Марий Эл,Советский пгт.,ул. Свердлова, д. 22	08:00- 18:00	08:00- 18:00	08:00- 18:00	Выход ной	08:00- 18:45	08:00- 18:45	08:00- 18:00	08:00- 18:00	08:00- 18:45	08:00- 18:45	08:00- 18:45
Республика Марий Эл,Йошкар-Ола г.,ул. Панфилова, д. 28	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	11:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00						
Республика Марий Эл,Йошкар-Ола г.,ул. Первомайская, д. 166	07:45- 19:45	07:45- 19:45	07:45- 19:00	11:00- 19:45	07:45- 19:45						
Республика Марий Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул. Коммунистическа я, д.8, пом.18	07:30- 20:00	07:30- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	Выход ной	07:30- 20:00	07:30- 20:00	07:30- 20:00	07:30- 20:00	07:30- 20:00	Выход ной	07:30- 20:00
Республика Марий Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул.Др ужбы, д.9, пом.84	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	12:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00						
Республика Марий Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул. Ленина, д.23, пом.20	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	12:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00						
Республика Марий Эл,ПРИВОЛЖСКИ Й,ул.Рыночная площадь, д.11	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	12:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00						
Республика Марий Эл,ВОЛЖСК,ул. Шестакова, д.6, пом.112	Выход ной	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 18:00	Выход ной	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 19:00	Выход ной	Выход ной	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 19:00
Республика Марий Эл,Звенигово г.,ул.Ленина, д.15а, пом.ІІ	09:00- 18:00	08:00- 19:00	09:00- 18:00	10:00- 18:00	08:00- 19:00	08:00- 19:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	08:00- 19:00	08:00- 19:00	08:00- 19:00